

સાંચી અને જાતીય ઇતિહાસ

MMGSY (SC) 2015 - Dakhni + 0 Jirga

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

મુમુદીન DIVISION

મોંગી SUB DIVISION

M. B. No. 77
19.20

Measurement Book

પ્રમાણિત ભિન્ન વાપર જે ભિન્ન
ગ્રામીય પુરક કાર્યો જે ગ્રામીય
મુદ્રિત-100 (સળસી) પુરક છે.
વિશે સહાયક અભિયાનના ભાગ
અવલ પાપડા, મીના હો ભાગ
સે વિગત છે.

11.5.19
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division Phulparas
11.5.19

સંબંધિત અંગે દુર્ગા દર્શન

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

મુમયડા DIVISION

મીના SUB-DIVISION

11.5.19
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division Phulparas
11.5.19

Measurement Book

No. 77
19-20

Name of Officer Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division Phulparas

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

MMGSY (5C) 2015 - Pakhi to Dimga

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134³

39

Sl. No.	Charging Time	F.M. Time	Mean	Volume
1.	0	2.68		
2.	50	3.45	3.07	153.25
3.	100	3.30	3.38	168.75
4.	150	4.33	4.12	205.75
5.	200	5.06	5.00	249.75
6.	250	5.30	5.48	274.00
7.	300	6.61	6.26	312.25
8.	350	7.96	7.23	364.25
9.	400	5.47	6.72	335.75
10.	450	3.27	4.37	218.50
11.	500	4.51	3.83	194.50
12.	550	3.86	4.10	209.25
13.	600	2.65	3.26	162.75
14.	650	4.24	3.45	172.25

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Material Statement					
Earthwork :-					
Stone Metal :-					
Stone Dust :-					
Stone chips :-					
Coarse Sand					
Bricks :-					
Local Sand :-					

Abstract of 5th A/C Bill

Date 30.05.2020

Item No. 01

Setting Out pillars

Abstract of 4th A/C Bill Page 32-13H

13H @ Rs 2791 = 84/H

Rs 49294 = 00

Item No. 02

Clearing and grubbing

road land

Abstract of 4th A/C Bill Page 32-0.58H

0.58H @ Rs 49174 = 86/H

Rs 28251 = 00

Item No. 03

Dismantling of

Continuation

Rs 77545 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
existing structure					
Abstract of 4th A/C Bill Page 22					25.00 m ³
25.00 m ³ @ Rs 227 = 25/m					
→ Rs 5684 = 00					
Item No. 04					
Remove all types of kum pipe					
Abstract of 4th A/C Bill Page 22					5.00 m
5.00 m @ Rs 227 = 25/m					
→ Rs 1136 = 00					
Item No. 05					
Const. of embankment with approved material					
Abstract of 4th A/C Bill Page 23					21.15 m ³
21.15 m ³ @ Rs 49 = 46/m ³					
→ Rs 1046 = 00					
Item No. 06					
Const. of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits					
(a) 1000 M head					
Abstract of 4th					
Vide this M.B. Page 41 - m ³					569.80
569.80 m ³ @ Rs 179 = 38/m ³					
→ Rs 102,211 = 00					
(b) 100 M head					
Vide this M.B. Page 41 - m ³					2,279.20
2,279.20 m ³ @ Rs 141 = 40/m ³					
→ Rs 3,22,279 = 00					

Continuation

Rs 5,59,901 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. 07					
Cont. of subgrade and earthen shoulder with approved material					
Vide the M.B. Page 41					1612.24
1612.24 m ³ @ Rs 181.20/m ³					
→					Rs 291,970.00
Item No. 08					
Earthwork in excavation for foundation					
Abstract of G.M.A.C.B.M. Page 32-					119.29 m ³
119.29 m ³ @ Rs 258.89/m ³					
→					Rs 30,883.00
Item No. 09					
Providing M ₁₅ (1:2:5) in foundation					
Providing M ₁₅ (1:2:5) in foundation					
Abstract of G.M.A.C.B.M. Page 33-					11.85 m ³
11.85 m ³ @ Rs 6826.54/m ³					
→					Rs 80,804.00
Item No. 10					
Brick Masonry work in C.M. (1:2:4)					
Abstract of G.M.A.C.B.M. Page 34-					97.88 m ³
97.88 m ³ @ Rs 6696.36/m ³					
→					Rs 653,482.00
Item No. 11					
Providing & laying					

Continuation

Rs 16,17,139.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
R.C.C. pipe N.P. 400 mm dia					
Abstract of 4th A/c Bill Page 24 -					30.00 m
30.00 m @ R 3704 = 52/m					
→ R 113 836 = 00					
Item No 11 12					
Plastering with C.M.					
(1:4) in head wall					
Abstract of 4th A/c Bill Page 24 -					171.87 m ²
171.87 m ² @ R 194 = 65/m ²					
→ R 33 454 = 60					
Item No 12 13					
Providing 1.5 mm					
Cement punning					
Abstract of 4th A/c Bill Page 24 -					69.30 m ²
69.30 m ² @ R 48 = 69/m ²					
→ R 3 374 = 00					
Item No 13 14					
Painting two coats					
including prime coat					
with epoxy paint					
Abstract of 4th A/c Bill					
Vid this M.B. Page 44 - m ²					171.87
171.87 m ² @ R 131 = 95/m ²					
→ R 22 678 = 00					
Item No 14 15					
Const of granular					
sub base by providing					
well graded material					
Vid this M.B. Page 42 - m ³					1025.00

Continuation

R 17,90,481 = 00

R 17,90,481 2 00

Ex-50 Executive Engineer
Works Department

Sch. XIV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
As per D.P.R.				1022.63 m ³
1022.63 m ³ @ R 2605264/m ³				
→ R 26,87,236 20				
Item No. 16				
Const. of granular sub base by providing well graded material.				
Vid this M.B. Page 43				161.10 m ³
As per D.P.R.				160.21 m ³
160.21 m ³ @ R 2605264/m ³				
→ R 5,77,660 20				
Item No. 17				
Providing & laying & spreading WBM Gr 2				
Vid this M.B. Page 42				355.08 m ³
As per D.P.R.				355.08 m ³
355.08 m ³ @ R 4472=59/m ³				
→ R 15,88,127 20				
Item No. 18				
Providing & laying & spreading WBM Gr 2				
Vid this M.B. Page 42				355.94 m ³
As per D.P.R.				355.08 m ³
355.08 m ³ @ R 4472=59/m ³				
→ R 15,88,127 20				
Vid this M.B. Page 43				120.62 m ³
As per D.P.R.				120.16 m ³
120.16 m ³ @ R 4472=59/m ³				
→ R 5,37,426 20				

Continuation

R 81,80,930 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. 19					
Providing & applying prime coat					
Vide this M.B. Page 42					4745.82 m ²
As per D.P.R.					4734.38 m ²
4734.38 m ² @ Rs 48 = 85/m ²					
→ Rs 2,31,274 = ∞					
Item No. 20					
Providing & applying tack coat					
Vide this M.B. Page 42					4745.82 m ²
As per D.P.R.					4734.38 m ²
4734.38 m ² @ Rs 33 = 52/m ²					
→ Rs 77,312 = ∞					
Item No. 21					
Providing laying and rolling of close graded premix surfacing					
20mm thickness					
Vide this M.B. Page 43					4745.82 m ²
As per D.P.R.					4734.38 m ²
4734.38 m ² @ Rs 233 = 52/m ²					
→ Rs 11,05,572 = ∞					
Item No. 22					
Const. of unreinforced cement concrete pavement					
1130 ggs as per specification					

Continuation

R 95,95,088 = ∞

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Vide this M.B. Page 44 - 257.33					257.33
As per D.P.R. - 256.34 m ³					256.34 m ³
256.34 m ³ @ Rs 8501 = 2178.50					2178.50
→ Rs 22,04,947.00					22,04,947.00
Item No. 23					
Laying brick soling					
layer on prepared					
sub grade with brick					
on end edging					
Vide this M.B. Page 44 - 393.00 m ²					393.00 m ²
393.00 m ² @ Rs 499 = 196107.00					196107.00
→ Rs 1,96,166.00					1,96,166.00
Item No. 24					

R.C.C. M.L.G. kilo					
metre local stone of					
standard design					
(i) KM stone					
Vide this M.B. Page 44 - 314					314
314 @ Rs 2656 = 8339.84					8339.84
→ Rs 7,969.00					7,969.00
(ii) 200M stone					
Vide this M.B. Page 44 - 614					614
614 @ Rs 711 = 4365.54					4365.54
→ Rs 4,268.00					4,268.00
Item No. 25					
Providing and fixing					
of metro-suctioned					

Continuation

Rs 1,20,08,438 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
cautionary & information sign					
↓ 600mm equilateral triangle					
Vid. this M.B. Page 45 - 9 Nos					
9 Nos @ Rs 4171.82/No					
→ Rs 37,546.38					
(ii) 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
Vid. this M.B. Page 45 - 3 Nos					
3 Nos @ Rs 5520.25/No					
→ Rs 16,563.20					
Item No. 26					
Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound					

plastic compound					
Vid. this M.B. Page 45 - 250.00 M ²					
250.00 M ² @ Rs 850 = 92/M ²					
→ Rs 2,12,730.20					

Item No. 27					
Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound					
Vid. this M.B. Page 45 - 84.60 M ²					
84.60 M ² @ Rs 952 = 80/M ²					
→ Rs 80,691.00					

Item No. 28					
Providing & fixing of					
typical M.B. 57					

Continuation

Rs 1,23,55,968.00

[illegible]

Scanned with CamScanner